
[55713] Northern Cambria High School Rifle Team

Reference Date Amount Balance
Beginning Balance 12/31/2024 24,922.87                24,922.87                    
Larry & Brenda Potterfield Matching Program 1/1/2025 350.00                     25,272.87                    
Cash Grant 2/11/2025 (1,216.00)                 24,056.87                    
Contribution to Foundation Mission Support 4/1/2025 (60.14)                      23,996.73                    
Quarterly Gain/(Loss) 4/1/2025 (235.97)                    23,760.76                    
Contribution to Foundation Mission Support 7/1/2025 (59.40)                      23,701.36                    
Quarterly Gain/(Loss) 7/1/2025 1,403.26                  25,104.62                    
 PA Youth Shooting Association  Inc. 7/8/2025 667.65                     25,772.27                    
Larry & Brenda Potterfield Matching Program 8/1/2025 667.65                     26,439.92                    
Contribution to Foundation Mission Support 10/1/2025 (66.10)                      26,373.82                    
Quarterly Gain/(Loss) 10/1/2025 1,093.17                  27,466.99                    

Ending Balance 1/6/2026 27,466.99                    

MidwayUSA Foundation - Endowment Statement
FIND A TEAM. FUND A TEAM.

Every shooting team can receive a tax deductible donation right through our website.
midwayusafoundation.org/donate
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